STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 10/1/2014 to 10/31/2014

Check Number  Check Date
1,528  10/02/2014
1,529  10/02/2014
1,530 10/02/2014
1,631 10/02/2014
1,532  10/02/2014
1,533  10/09/2014
1,534  10/09/2014
1,535 10/09/2014
1,536  10/09/2014
1,537  10/09/2014
1,538  10/09/2014
1,539 10/16/2014
1,540 10/23/2014
1,541 10/23/2014
1,542  10/23/2014
1,543  10/23/2014
1,544  10/23/2014
1,545  10/23/2014
1,546  10/23/2014
1,547  10/23/2014
1,548  10/23/2014
1,549  10/23/2014
1,550 10/23/2014
1,651 10/23/2014
1,552  10/23/2014
1,553  10/23/2014
1,554  10/30/2014
1,555 10/30/2014
1,556  10/30/2014
1,557  10/30/2014

Vendor Name

KAREN ALEXANDER

DIANE GLOCK-CORNMAN

GRIFFIN GREENHOUSE AND NURSERY SUPPLIES
MIDD-WEST FFA

PA FCCLA

BOYD BARLEY

DARRENKAMP'S MARKET AT WILLOW VALLEY
EVE'S GARDEN

BROOKE PANNELL

SHEETZ INC

WEAVER'S

BILLIE JO KRAMER

KATEY BLEACHER

NEIL FELLENBAUM

CARROLL HERR

HERSHEY'S PORTABLE TOILETS INC

JUSTIN HIGH

KMART

NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION

NATURE'S VISION

JACK NICKERSON

PA FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA
PENN MANOR FOOD SERVICE

MATTHEW RAYHA

SOUTHERN END PULLERS LLC

TECHNOLOGY STUDENT ASSOCIATION

JOHN Z BLANK

DARRENKAMP'S MARKET AT WILLOW VALLEY
E GROUP

WASHINGTON BORO SOCIETY FOR SUSQUEHANNA
GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

57.50
295.75
62.65
175.00
100.00
100.00
104.95
160.10
10.28
1,615.00
86.68
798.00
99.00
55.97
300.00
200.00
60.90
100.00
1,608.00
3,454.20
4,325.00
372.00
128.49
74.70
1,200.00
164.00
400.00
37.65
165.00
200.00
16,510.82

Account_Description
FFA

FFA

FFA

FFA

FCCLA

FFA

FFA

VARSITY CLUB
FFA

CLASS OF 2015
FFA

STUDENT COUNCIL
FFA

FFA

FFA

FFA

FFA

AEVIDUM

FFA

YEARBOOK MVMS
SKI CLUB

FBLA

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY
VARSITY CLUB
FFA

TSA MANOR

FFA

FFA

TSA MANOR

FFA




